202A Series Data Sheet
High Voltage Power Supply
Capacitor Charging and DC
Output Voltage from 1kV - 40kV
Output Power 2kJ/sec or 2kW
Comprehensive remote control
Compact OEM Design

Accessories Mating HV cable, control connector, operating manual, mounting brackets
Ordering Info Model - XXkV - POS (or NEG) - PFC - YY (options)
Ordering Examples 202A-1.5kV-POS-PFC, 202A-40kV-POS-PFC
(1) Input current figure valid for repetition rates greater than 10Hz. For operation below 10Hz contact factory.
(2) Available models: 202A-1.5kV-POS-PFC, 202A-3KV-NEG-PFC, 202A-4.5KV-POS-PFC, 202A-6KV-POS-PFC, 202A-20KV-NEG-PFC,
202A-20KV-POS-PFC, 202A-40KV-POS-PFC, 202A-40kV-NEG-PFC
All specifications subject to change without notice
202A Series Data Sheet | 2
202A Mechanical Details
4
1 - Cooling Fan (Air exits this end)
2 - AC Input Connector
3 - 15pin D-sub Female Control Connector
4 - MHV Output Connector (1-6kV Models)
5 - Ground Stud (7-40kV Models)
6 - HV Output Connector (7-40kV Models)
1 2 3 5 6
Outputs Voltages from 1-6kVAll Models
Rear Views
Output Voltages from 7-40kV
Front View
Dimensional Outline Drawings
!
HIGH
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
!
Outputs From 1kV to 6kV Outputs From 7kV to 40kV
5.75"
146mm
6.56"
167mm
14.8"
376mm
13"
330mm
5.56"
141mm
7.06"
179mm
7.4"
187mm
Trusted • Innovative • Reliable
Suplitec
Rua Sena Madureira 455, Belo Hte - 31340-000
Tel: +55-31-3498 1177,  Fax: +55-31-3441 0841
Email: vendas@suplitec.com.br,
Web: www.suplitec.com.br
AcMax De Mexico
Calle Rosas No. 139 Col. Bugambilias, Puebla, Pue. C.P. 72580
Tel: +52-800-211-0060,  Fax: +52-264-1445
Email: edaena@acmax.mx,
Web: www.acmax.mx
Electronics Optics Research, Ltd
4-26-19 Koenji-Minami
Suginami-ku, Tokyo 166-0003
Tel: +81-333-145699,  Fax: +81-333-142333
Email: imamura@eor.jp,
Web: www.eor.jp
TDK-Lambda Shanghai Office
5th Floor Kehui Tower, 1188 Qinzhou Road (North),
Xuhui District, Shanghai, 200233 P.R. China
Tel: +86-21-64850777, Fax: +86-21-64850666
Email: tlc.powersolutions@tdk.com
Web: www.lambda.tdk.com.cn
TDK-Lambda Malaysia
Lot 709, Nilai Industrial Estate,
71800, Nilai,
Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia
Tel: +60-3-7957-8800  Fax: +60-3-7958-2400
TDK-Lambda Singapore
1008 Toa Payoh North # 06-01/08
Singapore 318996